https://menulist.menu
1625 S Belt Line Rd #500, Grand Prairie, United States
(+1)9722645555 - https:/llocations.papajohns.com/united-states/tx/75051/grand-
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The menu of Papa Johns from Grand Prairie includes 42 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost
about $10.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. At Papa Johns in Grand Prairie, delicious pizza
is baked oven-fresh using a time-honored method, For you, the menus are normally prepared fast and fresh.
Moreover, awaiting for you is typical Italian cuisine with delicious classics like pizza and pasta.
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Papa Johns Menu

Sandwiches

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $12.0
Soft drinks

WATER $2.0
Specialty pizzas

TUSCAN SIX CHEESE $12.0
Most Popular

PAPA WINGS $7.0
Signature foaded Wraps

BBQ CHICKEN BACON $12.0

Papadias

PEPPERONI CRUSTED PAPADIAS $10.0

Beverage and Side Orders

SOFT DRINK $2.0
DESSERT $7.0
CHEESESTICKS $7.0
BREADSTICKS $6.0
Side dishes

CHICKEN POPPERS $7.0
KNOTS $6.0

CYO PAPA BOWL
GARDEN VEGGIE PAPA BOWL

Dishes are prepared with
PEPPERONI
SAUSAGE

Etras

SEASONING PACKET
DIPPING SAUCE
EXTRA CHEESE

Popular Ttems

JACK O'LANTERN

PAPADIAS

PARMESAN CRUSTED PAPADIAS
SHAQ-A-RONI

PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, AND SIX
CHEESE

ADD-ON

EPIC STUFFED CRUST
CREATE YOUR OWN
PIZZA

JACK O'LANTERN
PIZZA

CHICKEN ALFREDO PAPA BOWL

EPIC PEPPERONI-STUFFED
CRUST PEPPERONI PIZZA

ITALIAN MEATS TRIO PAPA BOWL
PEPPERONI CRUSTED PAPADIA
NY STYLE CYO

$8.5
$8.5

$8.5
$8.5

$0.1
$0.8
$8.5

$17.0
$7.0
$8.0
$18.0

$12.0

$0.5

$18.1

$17.0
$8.5
$19.1

$8.5
$10.0
$17.5



Papa Johns Menu

SHAQ-A-RONI PIZZA

ULTIMATE PEPPERONI

FRESH SPINACH
TOMATO ALFREDO

MEATBALL
PEPPERONI

ZESTY ITALIAN TRIO
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HAWAIIAN BBQ CHICKEN
GARDEN FRESH

FIERY BUFFALO CHICKEN
SUPER HAWAIIAN

$18.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

EXTRA CHEESY ALFREDO
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Papa Johns

1625 S Belt Line Rd #500, Grand
Prairie, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -23:00
Tuesday 10:00 -23:00
Wednesday 10:00 -23:00
Thursday 10:00 -23:00
Friday 10:00 -24:00
Saturday 10:00 -24:00
Sunday 10:00 -23:00
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