



https://menulist.menu 1625 S Belt Line Rd #500, Grand Prairie, United States (+1)9722645555 - https://locations.papajohns.com/united-states/tx/75051/grand-prairie/1625-s-beltline-road









The menu of Papa Johns from Grand Prairie includes 42 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about \$10.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. At Papa Johns in Grand Prairie, delicious pizza is baked oven-fresh using a time-honored method, For you, the menus are normally prepared fast and fresh.

Moreover, awaiting for you is typical Italian cuisine with delicious classics like pizza and pasta.

	The same
E CONTROL	
	(49) and
	- VANDA

Sandwiches		Papa Bowls	
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	\$12.0	CYO PAPA BOWL	\$8.5
		GARDEN VEGGIE PAPA BOWL	\$8.5
Soft drinks			
WATER	\$2.0	Dishes are prepared with	
0 0 5		PEPPERONI	\$8.5
Specialty pizzas		SAUSAGE	\$8.5
TUSCAN SIX CHEESE	\$12.0		
		Extras	
Most Popular		SEASONING PACKET	\$0.1
PAPA WINGS	\$7.0	DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.8
		EXTRA CHEESE	\$8.5
Signature Loaded Wraps	•		
BBQ CHICKEN BACON	\$12.0	Popular Items	
_		JACK O'LANTERN	\$17.0
Papadias		PAPADIAS	\$7.0
PEPPERONI CRUSTED PAPADIAS	\$10.0	PARMESAN CRUSTED PAPADIAS	\$8.0
		SHAQ-A-RONI	\$18.0
Beverage and Side Order	rs	PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, AND SIX CHEESE	\$12.0
SOFT DRINK	\$2.0	ADD-ON	\$0.5
Restaurant Category		<i>6</i>	
DESSERT	\$7.0	Featured Selection	
Snacks		EPIC STUFFED CRUST CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA	\$18.1
CHEESESTICKS	\$7.0	JACK O'LANTERN	\$17.0
BREADSTICKS	\$6.0	PIZZA	·
		CHICKEN ALFREDO PAPA BOWL	\$8.5
Side dishes		EPIC PEPPERONI-STUFFED CRUST PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$19.1
CHICKEN POPPERS	\$7.0	ITALIAN MEATS TRIO PAPA BOWL \$8.5	
KNOTS	\$6.0	PEPPERONI CRUSTED PAPADIA	\$10.0
		NY STYLE CYO	\$17.5



SHAQ-A-RONI PIZZA \$18.0 EXTRA CHEESY ALFREDO \$12.0

#### Pizza

	ULTIMATE PEPPERONI	\$12.0
	FRESH SPINACH TOMATO ALFREDO	\$12.0
	MEATBALL PEPPERONI	\$12.0
ZESTY ITALIAN TRIO		\$12.0
HAWAIIAN BBQ CHICKEN		\$12.0
GARDEN FRESH		\$12.0
FIERY BUFFALO CHICKEN		\$12.0
SUPER HAWAIIAN		\$12.0



### Papa Johns

1625 S Belt Line Rd #500, Grand Prairie, United States

**Opening Hours:**Monday 10:00 -23:00
Tuesday 10:00 -23:00

Wednesday 10:00 -23:00 Thursday 10:00 -23:00 Friday 10:00 -24:00 Saturday 10:00 -24:00

Sunday 10:00 -23:00

